219For full technical and ordering information visit www.scilabware.com
Racks
2Racks, draining, coated
l High quality free standing or wall mounted draining racks
l Manufactured from polyamide epoxy coated steel
l Offers a better heat and chemical resistance than other coatings
l There are eight pegs 110mm long and twenty four pegs 80mm in length. Peg diameter is
4.5mm

WRP001P Rack, including 72 pegs, trough & drain 120 x 16 1
WRP002P Set of 11 narrow pegs 100 x 6 1
220 For full technical and ordering information visit www.scilabware.com
Racks
A2Rack, test tube, polypropylene
l Economical and sturdy test tube racks supplied in self assembly flat packs
l Autoclavable at 121°C
l Sinks in water baths
l Alpha numeric place coding
Product Code Colour l x w x h mm
Max.
tube
O.D. mm
No.
places Pack qty. Price
RPB013P Blue 265 x 126 x 75 13 84 5
RPW013P White 265 x 126 x 75 13 84 5
RPB018P Blue 265 x 126 x 75 18 55 5
RPW018P White 265 x 126 x 75 18 55 5
RPB021P Blue 265 x 126 x 75 21 40 5
RPW021P White 265 x 126 x 75 21 40 5
RPB026P Blue 265 x 126 x 88 26 32 5
RPW026P White 265 x 126 x 88 26 32 5
RPB031P Blue 265 x 126 x 88 31 21 5
RPW031P White 265 x 126 x 88 31 21 5
2Racks, test tube, polyethylene
l Simple rack with six holes of 25mm diameter
l Shape ensures good visibility making the rack ideal for classroom work
l Also has 6 draining pegs